12-4-2

2-3
13 | @@ O O 0O
(
1
14 15 16 17
(A) 5,853 6,986 10,850 10,383
= 17l 1515 - 1515
T a3l soe0l 93351 8868
(B) 0.60 0.60 0.30 0.50

(C)= ><(B) 4,948 4,964 2,498 4,164
(D)=(A)+(C) 10,801 11,950 13,348 14,547
(E)=(D)/ 54.00 60.97 63.87 —
188 184

200 196 209
29 31

30 28 33
2472 2,786

2,030 2,913 2,658

462



23

16

143

16

30

12-4-2

anof

B 0O0OO

oo

oo

o onn

17

oooool

17

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

463

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||



